
Year Mine ID Subunit Annual Hrs. Coal Production Avg. Annual Emp.*

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2000

2000

1103045

1103045

1103045

1103045

1103045

1103045

1103045

1103045

1103045

1103045

1103045

1103045

1103045

1103045

1103045

1103045

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

Total

4,681 0 2

4,681 0 2

8,582 56 4

3,780 0 2

0

12,362 56 6

15,779 76,625 8

7,328 0 3

0

23,107 76,625 11

26,524 148,819 13

8,524 0 3

0

35,048 148,819 16

21,097 73,068 11

21,097 73,068 11

Mine Employment / Production

Select Year(s)
(All)
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
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2008
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2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000

Quarterly Employment/Production Annual Employment/Production

Mine Name Type of Mine : Surface
: Coal (Bituminous): 1103045 Mined Material

: Active
: Red Hawk

Address of Record : 500 Cutler Trico Road DuQuoin IL 62272

: Perry, ILLINOIS

Mine ID

Mine Status Location

: Knight Hawk Coal, LLCOperator

Mine Information


